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BATHROOM & KITCHEN

SV

Takduschset med ett minimalistiskt och modermt formsprak. Den ultratunna taksilen &r vinklingsbar och avger rikligt med mjuka och omslutande vattenstrélar for
maximal komfort. | Tva funktioner: takdusch och handdusch | Tillverkad i rostfritt stél | Antikalkfunktion som gor att handdusch och taksil enkel kan rengtras
om vattnet innehaller mycket kalk | Teleskopisk takduschstang for hojdjustering av takdusch | Kraftigt, justerbart handduschféste | Anti-twist slang | Driftséker
termostat aven mot kalkrikt vatten i market Vernet som ar utformad for att snabbt reagera pa tryck och temperaturférandringar i vattenflodet, vilket ger en jamn
vattentemperatur | Tackképor ingér for dold vaggmontering

Tekniska data:
CC 150 | Justerbar duschstang: 970-1360 mm | Justerbart 6vre vaggfaste: CC 70-129 mm fran vaggen | Duschslang: 1,5 m | Takdusch: @250 mm

NO

Takdusjsett med et minimalistisk og moderne formsprak. Den ultratynne taksilen kan vinkles og avgir rikelig med myke og omsluttende vannstréler for maksimal
komfort. | To funksjoner: takdusj og handdusj | Laget i rustfritt stal | Antikalkfunksjon som gjer at hdnddusj og taksil enkelt kan rengjeres hvis vannet inneholder
mye kalk | Teleskopisk takdusjstang for haydejustering av takdusj | Kraftig, justerbart handdusjfeste | Anti-twist-slange | Driftssikker termostat ogsa i forhold il
kalkrikt vann, av merket Vernet | Dekképer inngér for skjult veggmontering

Tekniske data:
CC 150 | Justerbar dusjstang: 970-1360 mm | Justerbart evre veggfeste: CC 70-129 mm frén vaggen | Dusjslange: 1,5 m | Takdusj: @250 mm

DK

Loftbruser med et minimalistisk og moderne formsprog. Den ultratynde loftsi kan vinkles og afgiver rigeligt med blede og omsluttende vandstréler, der giver
maksimal komfort. | To funktioner: loftoruser og handbruserFremstillet i rustfrit stal | Antikalkfunktion, som giver mulighed for enkel rengering af handbruser og
loftsi, hvis vandet indeholder meget kalk | Teleskopisk loftorusestang til hejdejustering af loftoruser | Kraftigt, justerbart handoruserbeslag | Anti-twist-slange |
Driftssikker termostat, ogsé ved kalkholdigt vand, af meerket Vernet | Deekkapper indgar til skjult veegmontering

Tekniske data:
CC 150 | Justerbar bruserstang: 970-1360 mm | Justerbart everste veegbesla: CC 70-129 mm fra veeggen | Bruserslange: 1,5 m | Loftoruser: @250 mm

FI

Kattosuihkusetti, jonka muotokieli on minimalistinen ja moderni. Erittain ohut suihkusiivild on k&anneltavissa, ja se takaa pehmean ja kattavan virtaamansa ansiosta
maksimaalisen kayttomukavuuden. | Kaksi toimintoa: katto- ja késisuihku | Valmistettu ruostumattomasta terdksesta | Kalkinpoistotoiminto: kasisuinku ja suihku-
sivilé on helppo pundistaa, jos vedesséa on paljon kalkkia | Teleskooppinen suihkutanko kattosuihkun korkeuden méaérittémiseksi | Saadettava ja tukeva késisuin-
kukinnike | Kiertyméaton letku | Kéayttdvarma Vernet-merkkinen termostaatti, joka toimii myos veden ollessa kalkkipitoista | Mukana suojakuvut piiloseinakiinnitystéa
varten

Tekniset tiedot:
CC 150 | Saadettava suinkutanko: 970-1360 mm | Saadettava ylempi seinékiinnitin: CC 70-129 mm seindsta | Suihkuletku: 1,5 m | Kattosuihku: @250 mm

EN

Shower set with modern, minimalist design. The ultra-sleek shower head can be tilted and delivers a generous, gently enveloping spray for a luxurious shower. |
Dual functions: celling shower and hand shower | Made from stainless steel | Anti-imescale feature allows easy cleaning of the hand shower and shower head if
water is rich in lime | Telescopic shower rail permits adjustment of shower head height | Robust, adjustable hand shower mounting | Anti-kink hose | Reliable
Vemet thermostat is also resistant to lime-rich water and is designed to quickly react to pressure and temperature changes in the water flow, providing a consistent
water temperature | Covers supplied for concealed wall mounting

Technical data:
CC 150 | Adjustable shower rail: 970-1360 mm | Adjustable upper mounting: CC 70-129 mm from wall | Shower hose: 1,5 m | Shower head: @250 mm

DE

Regendusch-Set mit minimalistischer und moderner Formensprache. Die ultradlinne Kopfbrause kann angewinkelt werden und liefert fur maximalen Komfort viele
sanft umhtllende Wasserstrahlen. | Zwei Funktionen: Kopforause und Handbrause | Aus Edelstanl | Antikalkfunktion, dank der Hand- und Kopfbrause bei
besonders kalkreichem Wasser einfach gereinigt werden kénnen | Hohenverstelloare Teleskop-Duschstange flr die Kopforause | Kréftiger einstelloarer Halter
fur die Handbrause | Verdrehsicherer Schlauch | Auch bei kalkreichem Wasser betriebssicherer Thermostat der Marke Vemet | Abdeckkappen fUr verdeckte
Wandmontage im Lieferumfang enthalten

Technische Daten:
CC 150

NL

Hoofddoucheset met een minimalistisch en modern design. De ultradunne hoofddouchekop is kantelbaar en zorgt met zachte en royaal verspreide waterstralen
voor een maximaal comfort. | Twee functies: Hoofddouche en handdouche | Gemaakt van roestvrij staal | Dankzij de antikalkfunctie kunnen de handdouche
en de hoofddouchekop gemakkelik worden gereinigd bij hard water | Telescopische hoofddouchestang voor hoogteverstelling van hoofddouche | Sterke en
verstelbare handdouchebevestiging | Anti-twist slang | Betrouwbare Vernet thermostaat — ook voor hard water | Inclusief afdekkappen voor weggewerkte
wandmontage

Technische gegevens:
H.o.h.-afstand 150 | Verstelbare douchestang: 970-1360 mm | Verstelbare wandbevestiging boven: H.0.h.-afstand 70-129 mm vanaf de wand | Douch-
eslang: 1,5 m | Hoofddouche: @250 mm
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